

Fall Savings Event

Fares from \$999*

Offer expires November 22, 2017 Over 40 voyages on sale - Sample voyages listed

Queen Mary 2	Inside fares from*	Oceanview fares from*	Balcony fares from*	Princess Grill Suite fares from*	Queens Grill Suite fares from*			
Eastbound Transatlantic Crossing • 7 nights New York to London • Jan 3, 2018 • M802	\$1,049 \$1,079 \$1,099 \$2,999 \$3,299 Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$70 per person are additional and subject to change.							
Queen Elizabeth	Inside fares from*	Oceanview fares from*	Balcony fares from*	Princess Grill Suite fares from*	Queens Grill Suite fares from*			
Westbound Transatlantic Crossing • 10 nights London to New York • Jan 7, 2018 • Q802	\$999 \$1,289 \$1,299 \$2,899 \$4,499 Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$100 per person are additional and subject to change.							
	Inside	Oceanview	Balcony	Princess Grill Suite	Queens Grill Suite			
Queen Victoria	fares from*	fares from*	fares from*	fares from*	Tales Hom			
Queen Victoria Eastbound Transatlantic Crossing • 14 nights Fort Lauderdale to London • Mar 9, 2018 • V809	\$1,299	\$1,489	\$1,499	\$4,199	\$4,699			
Eastbound Transatlantic Crossing • 14 nights Fort Lauderdale to London • Mar 9, 2018 • V809	\$1,299 Taxes, Fees	\$1,489	\$1,499	\$4,199	\$4,699 ect to change.			
Eastbound Transatlantic Crossing • 14 nights	\$1,299 Taxes, Fees Europe Inside fares from*	\$1,489 and Port Expenses of u Oceanview fares from*	\$1,499 up to \$115 per perso Balcony fares from*	\$4,199 n are additional and subj Princess Grill Suite	\$4,699 ect to change. Queens Grill Suite fares from*			
Eastbound Transatlantic Crossing • 14 nights Fort Lauderdale to London • Mar 9, 2018 • V809 Queen Victoria Canary Islands Celebration • 12 nights	\$1,299 Taxes, Fees Europe Inside fares from*	\$1,489 and Port Expenses of u Oceanview fares from*	\$1,499 up to \$115 per perso Balcony fares from*	\$4,199 n are additional and subj Princess Grill Suite fares from*	\$4,699 ect to change. Queens Grill Suite fares from*			







	, ,				
Queen Mary 2	Inside fares from*	Oceanview fares from*	Balcony fares from*	Princess Grill Suite fares from*	Queens Grill Suite fares from*
Africa • 16 nights Cape Town to Fremantle • Jan 27, 2018 • M804	\$2,599 Taxes, Fee	\$4,089 s and Port Expenses of	\$4,198 up to \$95 per persor	\$8,399	\$9,599 ect to change.
Australia • 13 nights Roundtrip Sydney • Feb 24, 2018 • M809A	\$1,999 Taxes, Fees	\$3,179 and Port Expenses of t	\$3,199 up to \$235 per perso	\$6,298 n are additional and subj	\$7,398 ect to change.
Asia • 5 nights	\$999	\$1,249	\$1,348	\$2,698	\$3,198

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$60 per person are additional and subject to change.

Queen Elizabeth	Inside fares from*	Oceanview fares from*	Balcony fares from*	Princess Grill Suite fares from*	Queens Grill Suite fares from*
South Pacific + 22 nights	\$3,499	\$4,849	\$4,899	\$12,663	\$15,441
San Francisco to Sydney • Feb 5, 2018 • Q805A	Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$270 per person are additional and subject to change.				ect to change.

Exotic Vovages

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$270 per person are additional and subject to change.

\$1,899 \$2,549 \$2.599 \$7,299 \$9,498

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to \$220 per person are additional and subject to change.

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging from \$55 to \$950 per person are additional and subject to change.

Asia • 15 nights

Hong Kong to Singapore • Mar 31, 2018 • M814

Sydney to Osaka • Feb 28, 2018 • Q807A

^{*} New bookings only. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of reservation. Fares for other categories not shown may vary. Fares are per person, do not include air travel, are cruise only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth berth guests. Offer only applies to voyages advertised in this promotion. This offer has limited space, is nontransferable, subject to change, and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past passenger discounts. This offer may not be combinable with any other offer. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Bermuda, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to the applicable Cunard brochure or Cunard.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all reservations. Ask about our applicable air add-on program. This offer expires November 22, 2017. Please reference promo code: R7A. Shipsarsquo; Registry: Bermuda. ©Cunard 2017. The Cunard logo and logotype are registered trademarks of Carnival plc, an English company trading as Cunard Line. Queen Mary 2, Queen Elizabeth and Queen Victoria are trademarks owned by Cunard. All rights reserved in the United States and other countries. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please contact Customer Service at 1-800-728-6273.





